

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION EDGAR FILING

OXBRIDGE RE HOLDINGS Ltd

Form: 4

Date Filed: 2021-04-13

Corporate Issuer CIK: 1584831

[©] Copyright 2021, Issuer Direct Corporation. All Right Reserved. Distribution of this document is strictly prohibited, subject to the terms of use.

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burd	en					
hours per response	0.5					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Typ	e Responses	5)																
1. Name an TIMOTHY	Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol OXBRIDGE RE HOLDINGS Ltd [OXBR]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner								
(Last		(First) SE, 2ND FLOOR	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									X_Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Controller & Secretary					
		P.O. BOX 469	, 50 1101(111	03/02/2021														
GRAND C	AYMAN. E	(Street) 9 KY1-9006		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									orm filed by	One Reporting	oup Filing (Check g Person e Reporting Person	Applicable Line	<u>e</u>)	
(City	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																
(Instr. 3) Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	ar) if any	ay/Year)		e tr. 8)		A. Securities Ac A) or Disposed Instr. 3, 4 and (A) or	quired 5 of (D) C T	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Beneficially ed	6. Ownership Form:	Beneficial Ownership		
Ordinary	Shares								Ť			25,0	050			D		
Reminder: F	Report on a s	separate line for ea	Table II - D	erivativ	e S	ecurities	. Ac	Pers in the disp	son nis olay Disp		require valid O Beneficia	d to MB illy	respon control	d unless t	ation contain he form	ed SEC 1	474 (9-02)	
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion		3A. Deemed Execution Date,	4. Transact Code	ion	5. Numbe	er 'e s (A) sed	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title an of Underly Securities (Instr. 3 a		ng	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	f 9. Number of e Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s; ((Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect) (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial		
				Code	٧	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisat		Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares					
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6	03/02/2021		A ⁽¹⁾		75,000		<u>(2)</u>		03/02/2031	Ordina Share	-	75,000	\$ 0	75,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 2							<u>(2)</u>		03/16/2029	Ordina Share		90,000		90,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6.06							<u>(2)</u>		01/20/2027	Ordina Share		10,000		10,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6							<u>(2)</u>		01/16/2026	Ordina Share	ry s	10,000		10,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6							<u>(2)</u>		01/23/2025	Ordina Share	ry s	60,000		60,000	D		
Warrants to Purchase Ordinary Shares								<u>(3)</u>		03/26/2024	Ordina Share	-	7,500		7,500	D		

Reporting Owners

Barratina Orman Nama / Addasa	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
TIMOTHY WRENDON STRATHVALE HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR 90 NORTH CHURCH STREET, P.O. BOX 469 GRAND CAYMAN, E9 KY1-9006			Controller & Secretary			

Signatures

/s/ Wrendon Timothy 04/12/2021
—Signature of Reporting Person Date
Explanation of Responses:
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a). (1) This option grant was previously reported on a Form 8-K filed by the issuer on March 8, 2021.
(2) These share options vest in increments of 6.25% each on a quarterly basis, commencing on the date granted, and continuing on April 1st, July 1st, October 1st and January 1st of each calendar year, over a four-year period.
(3) Currently exercisable.
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burd	en					
hours per response	0.5					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	e Response																	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * TIMOTHY WRENDON					Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol OXBRIDGE RE HOLDINGS Ltd [OXBR]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner				
(Last		(First) SE, 2ND FLOOR	00 110 5 711	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									X_Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Controller & Secretary					
		P.O. BOX 469	, 90 NORTH	03/02/2	202	21										/		
	<u> </u>	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									Form filed by	One Reporting	oup Filing (Check g Person e Reporting Person	Applicable Line	⊇)	
GRAND CAYMAN, E9 KY1-9006 (City) (State) (Zip)																		
		(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned 2A. Deemed 3. Transaction 4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially 6. 7. Nature														
(Instr. 3) D			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	Execution Date,		Date,	Code (Instr. 8)			4. Securities AC (A) or Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 and (A) or Amount (D)		of (D) Ov 5) Tr	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership Form:	Beneficial Ownership	
Ordinary	Shares							ouc	Ť	Amount	υ,		5,050			D		
		separate line for ea	Table II - D	erivative	e S	ecurities	s Ac	Pe in dis	rsoi this spla Dis	ns who res form are i ys a currer posed of, o	not ntly or B	nd to the required valid OM	collection to respor B control	nd unless t	ation contain he form	ed SEC 1	474 (9-02)	
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date,	4. Transacti Code	ion	5. Numb	er ve es d (A) sed	Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year))			d Amount ring	Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	Beneficial			
				Code	٧	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date		Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6	03/02/2021		A ⁽¹⁾		75,000		<u>(2)</u>)	03/02/20	31	Ordinar Shares		\$ 0	75,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 2							(2)	<u>)</u>	03/16/20	29	Ordinar Shares	190.000		90,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6.06							<u>(2)</u>	<u>)</u>	01/20/20	27	Ordinar Shares	110.000		10,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6							<u>(2)</u>)	01/16/20	26	Ordinar Shares	10,000		10,000	D		
Share Options (right to buy)	\$ 6							<u>(2)</u>	<u>)</u>	01/23/20	25	Ordinar Shares	^y 60,000		60,000	D		
Warrants to Purchase Ordinary Shares								<u>(3)</u>)	03/26/20	24	Ordinar Shares			7,500	D		

Reporting Owners

Barratina Orman Nama / Addasa	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
TIMOTHY WRENDON STRATHVALE HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR 90 NORTH CHURCH STREET, P.O. BOX 469 GRAND CAYMAN, E9 KY1-9006			Controller & Secretary			

Signatures

/s/ Wrendon Timothy	04/12/2021
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This option grant was previously reported on a Form 8-K filed by the issuer on March 8, 2021.
- (2) These share options vest in increments of 6.25% each on a quarterly basis, commencing on the date granted, and continuing on April 1st, July 1st, October 1st and January 1st of each calendar year, over a four-year period.
- (3) Currently exercisable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.